yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

CASCADE STEEL ROLLING MILLS INC
MPT OF MCMINNVILLE-CAPELLA LLC
HG HILLSIDE LLC

JACKSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS III LLC
MCMINNVILLE PROPERTIES LLC
COOPERATIVE REGIONS OF ORGANIC PRODUCER
LAFAYETTE PLACE APARTMENTS LLC
MARCH HARE LLC & MCMINCENTER LLC
KWDS LLC

NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO

2025

MCMINNVILLE

RMV

109,327,324
99,203,269
43,393,063
28,126,720
21,046,495
33,234,920
26,558,053
24,415,157
50,694,511
16,075,116

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

108,148,419
70,057,013
25,916,477
22,583,629
19,900,573
18,672,608
17,453,882
16,641,971
16,111,415
16,075,116

Levied Tax

576,809.61
373,649.07
138,225.53
120,449.79
106,139.70
99,590.36
93,090.29
88,759.90
85,930.21
85,736.61
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