



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM

2025

MCMINNVILLE

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
CASCADE STEEL ROLLING MILLS INC	109,327,324	108,148,419	576,809.61
MPT OF MCMINNVILLE-CAPELLA LLC	99,203,269	70,057,013	373,649.07
HG HILLSIDE LLC	43,393,063	25,916,477	138,225.53
JACKSON FAMILY INVESTMENTS III LLC	28,126,720	22,583,629	120,449.79
MCMINNVILLE PROPERTIES LLC	21,046,495	19,900,573	106,139.70
COOPERATIVE REGIONS OF ORGANIC PRODUCER	33,234,920	18,672,608	99,590.36
LAFAYETTE PLACE APARTMENTS LLC	26,558,053	17,453,882	93,090.29
MARCH HARE LLC & MCMINCENTER LLC	24,415,157	16,641,971	88,759.90
KWDS LLC	50,694,511	16,111,415	85,930.21
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	16,075,116	16,075,116	85,736.61